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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremiah Doyle         M3039         1/22    5:33       34:28
2     Michael Daugherty      M2029         1/12    5:36       34:43
3     Ryan Duell             M3039         2/22    5:57       36:54
4     Noah Burke             M0019          1/3    6:04       37:37
5     Kevin Burke            M5059         1/16    6:34       40:47
6     Kayte Partch           F3039         1/48    6:45       41:54
7     Grant Siekman          M0019          2/3    6:48       42:14
8     Jeff Gregg             M3039         3/22    6:49       42:18
9     Cody Williams          M3039         4/22    6:51       42:34
10    Jason McCown           M3039         5/22    6:52       42:38
11    Shane Peed             M2029         2/12    6:54       42:51
12    Bryan Sypal            M3039         6/22    6:55       42:53
13    Larry Jones            M5059         2/16    7:00       43:29
14    Joni Williamson        F3039         2/48    7:05       43:56
15    Randy Johnston         M5059         3/16    7:08       44:15
16    Bill Berzonsky         M5059         4/16    7:10       44:27
17    Matt Stutzman          M2029         3/12    7:14       44:55
18    Matt James             M2029         4/12    7:28       46:20
19    Stuart Mason           M3039         7/22    7:32       46:47
20    Nancy Stanley          F5059         1/15    7:33       46:51
21    Shannon Schultz        F3039         3/48    7:34       47:01
22    Becca Gronewold        F2029         1/22    7:35       47:06
23    Jason Hesser           M3039         8/22    7:36       47:11
24    John Neal              M5059         5/16    7:36       47:12
25    Alli Converse          F2029         2/22    7:38       47:22
26    Jeff Cole              M4049          1/8    7:43       47:52
27    Doris Robertson        F4049         1/15    7:52       48:52
28    Travis Green           M4049          2/8    7:53       48:58
29    Veronica Bair          F0019          1/8    7:55       49:09
30    Jenna Dubas            F3039         4/48    8:01       49:46
31    Robyn Swartzenruber    F2029         3/22    8:03       49:56
32    John Koenig            M5059         6/16    8:05       50:10
33    Rob Hotz               M5059         7/16    8:06       50:15
34    Jenny Kruger           F3039         5/48    8:08       50:31
35    Sadie Wilson           F3039         6/48    8:13       51:01
36    Kelley Mason           F3039         7/48    8:14       51:06
37    Rachelle Hadley        F5059         2/15    8:16       51:20
38    Anna Gronewold         F2029         4/22    8:16       51:21
39    Andrew Hammack         M2029         5/12    8:20       51:43
40    Tyler Papa             M2029         6/12    8:23       52:01
41    Nicholas Perkins       M3039         9/22    8:23       52:02
42    Doug Jensen            M5059         8/16    8:24       52:11
43    Jordan Bonifas         M2029         7/12    8:25       52:14
44    Mark Digman            M3039        10/22    8:25       52:18
45    Clark Potter           M5059         9/16    8:30       52:46
46    Aaron Delahoyde        M3039        11/22    8:36       53:25
47    Bob Hosler             M6069          1/3    8:39       53:43
48    Jim Peter              M6069          2/3    8:40       53:45
49    Adam Weber             M2029         8/12    8:40       53:50
50    Hanne Wuertz           F2029         5/22    8:40       53:51
51    Jason Irvin            M2029         9/12    8:43       54:05
52    Mike Boeselager        M5059        10/16    8:43       54:09
53    Kate Stoklasa          F3039         8/48    8:45       54:23
54    Sierra Mongeon         F0019          2/8    8:46       54:23
55    Christine Brooks       F4049         2/15    8:49       54:44
56    Jonathan Kottich       M3039        12/22    8:50       54:49
57    Alicia Daniel          F3039         9/48    8:50       54:52
58    Jameson Leftridge      M2029        10/12    8:52       55:00
59    Miguel Nunez           M3039        13/22    8:52       55:00
60    Ashley Day             F3039        10/48    8:52       55:02
61    Aaron Lempke           M3039        14/22    8:53       55:07
62    Steve Joel             M5059        11/16    8:53       55:08
63    Andrew Sarafian        M4049          3/8    8:54       55:17
64    Jenny Williams         F3039        11/48    8:55       55:22
65    Annie Dillman          F2029         6/22    8:58       55:42
66    Katie Bossung          F2029         7/22    9:00       55:52
67    Andrew Martz           M2029        11/12    9:00       55:53
68    Richard Jackson        M7098          1/3    9:06       56:31
69    Keller Kevin           M5059        12/16    9:09       56:51
70    Kara Hilzer            F2029         8/22    9:10       56:54
71    Janice Ayres           F3039        12/48    9:10       56:55
72    Derek Crisp            M3039        15/22    9:12       57:07
73    Molly Hoffmann         F4049         3/15    9:14       57:19
74    Luke Johnson           M3039        16/22    9:20       57:56
75    Pam Bjerrum            F4049         4/15    9:25       58:29
76    Sara Schmidt           F3039        13/48    9:26       58:34
77    Kelly Dewing           F3039        14/48    9:26       58:36
78    Kelly Ems-Wood         F3039        15/48    9:29       58:50
79    Kendra Piening         F3039        16/48    9:29       58:52
80    Jordin Gorka           F2029         9/22    9:29       58:52
81    Jami Tomasek           F2029        10/22    9:29       58:55
82    Stephanie Johnson      F3039        17/48    9:31       59:04
83    Brian O'Hare           M3039        17/22    9:35       59:33
84    Frank Savage           M4049          4/8    9:35       59:33
85    Alexandra Norris       F2029        11/22    9:38       59:50
86    Lynn Hutt              F5059         3/15    9:39       59:53
87    Amy Arduser            F4049         5/15    9:44     1:00:27
88    Yovana Aliaga          F0019          3/8    9:48     1:00:50
89    Brian Olson            M4049          5/8    9:54     1:01:27
90    Stacey Schild          F5059         4/15    9:58     1:01:55
91    Elizabeth Gregory      F2029        12/22    9:59     1:01:59
92    Lisa White             F4049         6/15    9:59     1:02:00
93    Kimberly Jack          F3039        18/48   10:06     1:02:41
94    Valerie Oertli         F6069          1/5   10:06     1:02:41
95    Lesley Jaggers         F5059         5/15   10:07     1:02:49
96    Kristin Carmichael     F3039        19/48   10:10     1:03:06
97    Brandon Bolt           M3039        18/22   10:11     1:03:12
98    Jenny Ebke             F3039        20/48   10:12     1:03:18
99    Jada Exstrom           F2029        13/22   10:22     1:04:25
100   Joe Billesbach         M5059        13/16   10:24     1:04:33
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101   Shannon Korth          F3039        21/48   10:27     1:04:50
102   Anna Elbracht          F0019          4/8   10:30     1:05:14
103   Lucie Reed             F5059         6/15   10:31     1:05:18
104   Dennis Martin          M5059        14/16   10:33     1:05:28
105   Judy Wiggins           F3039        22/48   10:36     1:05:52
106   Lauren Klaasmeyer      F0019          5/8   10:40     1:06:15
107   Lisa Huff              F6069          2/5   10:41     1:06:19
108   Amanda Kuta            F3039        23/48   10:41     1:06:23
109   Mary McGinn            F4049         7/15   10:55     1:07:48
110   Raegan Zetterman       F0019          6/8   10:58     1:08:04
111   Summer Zetterman       F3039        24/48   10:58     1:08:05
112   Brenda Zingler         F5059         7/15   10:59     1:08:14
113   Datna Conow            F5059         8/15   11:02     1:08:29
114   Britta Robinson        F2029        14/22   11:06     1:08:57
115   Stan Selfridge         M6069          3/3   11:07     1:09:03
116   Stephanie Caldwell     F3039        25/48   11:08     1:09:10
117   Gina Heath             F4049         8/15   11:08     1:09:11
118   Holly Hopkins          F3039        26/48   11:09     1:09:17
119   Michelle Sarafian      F4049         9/15   11:14     1:09:45
120   Jessica Tomasek        F3039        27/48   11:15     1:09:51
121   Karen Fischer          F5059         9/15   11:16     1:09:57
122   Eric Bjorkman          M3039        19/22   11:16     1:09:57
123   Michelle Jenkins       F4049        10/15   11:17     1:10:03
124   Gary Schaven           M7098          2/3   11:17     1:10:06
125   Lisa Howell            F3039        28/48   11:19     1:10:17
126   Becca Gordon           F3039        29/48   11:20     1:10:22
127   Ashley Garey           F3039        30/48   11:21     1:10:31
128   Jim Baumann            M4049          6/8   11:22     1:10:37
129   Lynn Price             F4049        11/15   11:23     1:10:40
130   Jill South             F3039        31/48   11:25     1:10:55
131   Amanda Gilmore         F2029        15/22   11:30     1:11:25
132   Ryan Shuman            M3039        20/22   11:33     1:11:41
133   Stephanie Shuman       F3039        32/48   11:33     1:11:41
134   Kevin Miller           M4049          7/8   11:35     1:11:56
135   Kellie Johnson         F3039        33/48   11:37     1:12:10
136   Jim Klaasmeyer         M4049          8/8   11:39     1:12:23
137   Alyia Whitehall        F0019          7/8   11:41     1:12:31
138   Brenda Payer           F4049        12/15   11:46     1:13:07
139   Aaron Payer            M0019          3/3   11:46     1:13:07
140   Kayla Torske           F2029        16/22   11:50     1:13:28
141   Kate Stous             F2029        17/22   11:52     1:13:43
142   Abby Clutter           F5059        10/15   11:57     1:14:12
143   Molly Nance            F4049        13/15   12:04     1:14:57
144   Kelly Payne            F3039        34/48   12:04     1:14:58
145   Angel Ramirez          F3039        35/48   12:14     1:15:57
146   Jill Geschke           F3039        36/48   12:14     1:15:57
147   Annie Bock             F2029        18/22   12:14     1:15:58
148   Kristi Morrow          F3039        37/48   12:15     1:16:04
149   Tara Ringen            F3039        38/48   12:16     1:16:12
150   Thomas Foulk           M3039        21/22   12:19     1:16:32
151   Abby Raymond           F3039        39/48   12:21     1:16:44
152   Michelle Wright        F3039        40/48   12:21     1:16:44
153   Ashley Larson          F3039        41/48   12:22     1:16:45
154   Maria Wollen           F5059        11/15   12:23     1:16:53
155   Jen Jacobsen           F3039        42/48   12:23     1:16:56
156   Desiree Wiegand        F3039        43/48   12:23     1:16:57
157   Amanda Ledin           F3039        44/48   12:25     1:17:06
158   Debra Jones            F4049        14/15   12:25     1:17:07
159   Valincia Price         F4049        15/15   12:25     1:17:07
160   Diane Lerch            F6069          3/5   12:29     1:17:28
161   Kate Martz             F2029        19/22   12:35     1:18:08
162   Mark Antonson          M3039        22/22   12:55     1:20:10
163   Megan Collamore        F2029        20/22   12:57     1:20:24
164   Merry Foyt             F6069          4/5   12:59     1:20:38
165   Katie Guenther         F3039        45/48   13:02     1:21:00
166   Kelly Espenschade      F3039        46/48   13:11     1:21:50
167   Lizzy Miller           F0019          8/8   13:12     1:21:58
168   Mary Ward              F2029        21/22   13:24     1:23:14
169   Derek Pohlmann         M2029        12/12   13:24     1:23:15
170   Linda Ideus            F5059        12/15   13:35     1:24:22
171   Donna Thompson         F5059        13/15   13:35     1:24:22
172   Keith Belt             M5059        15/16   13:58     1:26:46
173   Connie Belt            FWCHR          1/1   13:58     1:26:46
174   Darcey Grant           F3039        47/48   14:09     1:27:53
175   Toni Helzer            F3039        48/48   14:14     1:28:21
176   Stacey Dillman         F2029        22/22   14:14     1:28:21
177   Slava Paul             F6069          5/5   14:17     1:28:40
178   Sue Corkill            F5059        14/15   14:21     1:29:07
179   Kimberly Miller        F5059        15/15   14:34     1:30:28
180   David Cassner          M5059        16/16   16:16     1:41:00
181   Marv Metzer            M7098          3/3   17:52     1:51:01
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